

Pachet birotică și papetărie (aprilie 2023)

I.D.: 80925951

Data publicarii	11.04.23	Coduri CPV	30197000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.242,53 RON - 3.242,53 RON

Descriere: 1.Drapel UE subtire 5 35.00 175.00; 2.Pix Aihao 567 7 1.68 11.76; 3.Roller UNI-150 5 6.30 31.50; 4.Uni SXM-217 5 7.39 36.95; 5.Marker whitebord Milan 5 2.94 14.70; 6.Pix Triball 60 0.84 50.40; 7.Pix Aihao 521 36 1.26 45.36; 8.Set 3+1 FC254831 Evidentiator 3 10.60 31.80; 9.Creion Grafite FC1112 12 1.18 14.16; 10.Radiera cuddle Milan 3 8.79 26.37; 11.Rigla 30 cm Donau 5 1.00 5.00; 12.Banda adeziva Tesa 48x66 6 5.46 32.76; 13.Banda adeziva 19x33 Milan 5 2.94 14.70; 14.Pix Aihao 801 5 1.26 6.30; 15.Post It 76x76 100f Stick'n 14 1.46 20.44; 16.Dosar PVC cu sina si perforatii 150 0.70 105.00; 17.Cartus HP Q2612A 4 48.00 192.00; 18.Cartus HP CE278A/CRG328 1 48.00 48.00; 19.Plic LC/6 mic 100 0.16 16.00; 20.Plic TC/5 sili 50 0.21 10.50; 21.Plic TB/4 sili 21 0.34 7.14; 22.Agrafe 33mm 10 1.46 14.60; 23.Folie protectie 100/set 3 8.40 25.20; 24.Banda Corectoare Noki 10 3.78 37.80; 25.Pix corector Pelican 3 5.04 15.12; 26.Dosar Sina 100 0.84 84.00; 27.Dosar Plic 100 1.17 117.00; 28.Hartie copiator A4 75 20.08 1506.00; 29.Hartie copiator A3 MultiCopy 2 48.00 96.00; 30.Cartus Xer 3215/3225/3052 8 50.42 403.36; 31.Breloc pt chei 20 0.70 14.00; 32.Cartus Epson 774 bk 1 33.61 33.61; T
